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MAY

Sun 5"
JUNE
Thu 6"
Tue 18"
Wed 26"
JULY
Mon 1%
Wed 3"
Sat 13"
Tue 23"
AUGUST
Sun 4™
Thu 8"
Sun 11"
Thu 15"
Wed 28"
Thu 29"
SEPTEMBER
Thu 5"
Sun 8"
Mon 9"
Thu 12"
OCTOBER
Sat 12"

Outdoor Fixtures - 2019 Season

Opponents

South Warwickshire

Harpenden Ladies
North London & District
Watford & District

PRESIDENT'S DAY
Harrow & District L.B.A.

St Albans & District B.A.

H.C.W.B.A.

Oakhill B.C. (Men)
East Herts & District
Hemel Hempstead B.C.

North Herts & District WBA

Semi-Finals 1
Semi-Finals 2

Townsend/St Albans B.C.

FINALS DAY
Finals - Contingency
TRIPLES GALA

Annual Luncheon and
Presentation of Prizes

Venue

Entaco B.C.

Harpenden B.C.
Bury Lodge B.C.
Tring B.C.

Harpenden B.C.
Pinner B.C.

De Havilland B.C.
Shire Park B.C.

Oakhill B.C.
Townsend B.C.

Hemel Hempstead B.C.

Welwyn & District B.C.
Townsend B.C.
St Albans B.C.

Townsend B.C.
Harpenden B.C.
Harpenden B.C.
Kings Langley B.C.
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Hatfield Oak Mercure Hotel

Roehyde Way, Hatfield
AL10 9AF
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2.00pm

2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

12.30pm
2.00pm
9.30am
2.00pm

2.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
2.00pm
10.00am
1.00pm

2.30pm

10.00am
tba

9.30am

Dress
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12.00pm for 12.30pm

Match Dress: Regulation white skirt, regulation full length white trousers, regulation white

cropped trousers or regulation BE white shorts with District Shirts.
Semi-Finals and Finals: Regulation white skirt, regulation full length white trousers, regulation

white cropped trousers or regulation BE white shorts with Club colours.

Annual General Meeting Thursday 5™ December 2019
Hatfield B.C. - 2.00pm

All proposals to be received by 1°' August




