Outdoor Fixtures - 2019 Season

2019 MAY		Opponents	Venue				Dress
Sun	5 th	South Warwickshire	Entaco B.C.	6R	Α	2.00pm	W
JUNE							
Thu	6 th	Harpenden Ladies	Harpenden B.C.	6R	Α	2.00pm	W
Tue	18 th	North London & District	Bury Lodge B.C.	6T	Α	2.00pm	W
Wed	26 th	Watford & District	Tring B.C.	6R	Α	2.00pm	W
JULY							
Mon	1 st	PRESIDENT'S DAY	Harpenden B.C.	6R		12.30pm	W
Wed	3 rd	Harrow & District L.B.A.	Pinner B.C.	6T	Α	2.00pm	W
Sat	13 th	St Albans & District B.A.	De Havilland B.C.	6R	Α	9.30am	W
Tue	23 rd	H.C.W.B.A.	Shire Park B.C.	6R	Н	2.00pm	W
AUGUST							
Sun	4 th	Oakhill B.C. (Men)	Oakhill B.C.	4R	Α	2.30pm	W
Thu	8 th	East Herts & District	Townsend B.C.	6R	Н	2.00pm	W
Sun	11 th	Hemel Hempstead B.C.	Hemel Hempstead B.C.	4R	Α	2.30pm	W
Thu	15 th	North Herts & District WBA	Welwyn & District B.C.	5T	Н	2.00pm	W
Wed	28 th	Semi-Finals 1	Townsend B.C.			10.00am	W
Thu	29 th	Semi-Finals 2	St Albans B.C.			1.00pm	W
SEPTEMBER							
Thu	5 th	Townsend/St Albans B.C.	Townsend B.C.	3T/3R	Α	2.30pm	W
Sun	8 th	FINALS DAY	Harpenden B.C.	6R		10.00am	W
Mon	9 th	Finals - Contingency	Harpenden B.C.	6R		tba	W
Thu	12 th	TRIPLES GALA	Kings Langley B.C.	6R		9.30am	W
COTORER							
OCTOBER Sat 12 th Annual Luncheon and Hatfield Oak Mercure Hotel 12.00pm for 12.30pm							
Sat	12	Annual Luncheon and Presentation of Prizes	Hatfield Oak Mercure Hotel Roehyde Way, Hatfield AL10 9AF	1	2.00	pm for 12.3	supm

Match Dress: Regulation white skirt, regulation full length white trousers, regulation white cropped trousers or regulation BE white shorts with District Shirts.

Semi-Finals and Finals: Regulation white skirt, regulation full length white trousers, regulation white cropped trousers or regulation BE white shorts with Club colours.

Annual General Meeting Thursday 5th December 2019 Hatfield B.C. - 2.00pm All proposals to be received by 1st August